
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

319 PROFFITT RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BUILDINGS

B22-00542

$853.92 

09/15/2022

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

319 PROFFITT RD, CENTRALIA

New Bridge Construction - Residential

021707000000

ISSUED
BROWN, DOUGLAS R & KENDRA E

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/01/2022Date Applied:

680 CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWER UPGRADE

B22-00552

$720.79 

09/13/2022

$20,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

680 CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS

T-Mobile Install 3 antennas and RRU's, 2 hybrid cables, install cabinet and boxes

022390000000

ISSUED
SAXTON'S TIMBER FARM & SANCTUARY, LLC

BETACOM INCORPORATED 813-986-4922Contractor: Phone:

07/06/2022Date Applied:

171 MEADOWBROOK LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00575

$2,953.80 

09/12/2022

$153,465.44 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

171 MEADOWBROOK LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

033150007002

ISSUED
SWEAT, ERIC D & SYNTHIA R

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/14/2022Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

5073 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00581

$6.50 

09/15/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

5073 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

24x40 Garage

014805004001

ISSUED
HORNE, JAMES L & REBECCA A

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

07/14/2022Date Applied:

302 N MAIN ST, PE ELL

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00620

$1,798.07 

09/15/2022

$75,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

302 N MAIN ST, PE ELL

Laundromat - 50x30 Steel Building

007648000000

ISSUED
JORDAN, RUSTY & EMILY M

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/26/2022Date Applied:

302 N MAIN ST, PE ELL

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00621

$1,798.07 

09/15/2022

$75,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

302 N MAIN ST, PE ELL

Storage Units - 50x30 Steel Building

007648000000

ISSUED
JORDAN, RUSTY & EMILY M

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/26/2022Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

146 KAUL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWER UPGRADE

B22-00637

$1,091.05 

09/12/2022

$35,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

146 KAUL RD, CHEHALIS

Adding equipment to existing cell tower site

017966000000

ISSUED
LEFEBVRE, NORMAN P

SELF (APPLICANT)Contractor: Phone:

07/28/2022Date Applied:

110 VOLCANO LN, ETHEL

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00642

$4,542.50 

09/14/2022

$284,834.88 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

110 VOLCANO LN, ETHEL

Single Family Residence

014541001000

ISSUED
GLYNN, JONATHAN & WILLIAMSON, JENNY

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/29/2022Date Applied:

221 ROMERMAN RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00647

$2,546.74 

09/14/2022

$131,250.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

221 ROMERMAN RD, CHEHALIS

Garage - 50x100 Steel Frame

018226000000

ISSUED
RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO  F & GLENDA L

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/02/2022Date Applied:

3



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

5073 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00649

$368.69 

09/15/2022

$8,160.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

5073 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

Garage - 24x40 Enclosed Prefab Carport

014805004001

ISSUED
HORNE, JAMES L & REBECCA A

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

08/03/2022Date Applied:

129 SHORELINE DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00650

$217.06 

09/12/2022

$3,240.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

129 SHORELINE DR, TOLEDO

Carport - 24x30 Pre-Fab

012432009000

ISSUED
CLIFFORD, CURTIS & JAN

AMERICAN CARPORTS INCContractor: Phone:

08/03/2022Date Applied:

3686 ST ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00655

$762.94 

09/14/2022

$21,756.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3686 ST ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

Shop - 30x40 Pole Building

033154000000

FINALED
EVANS, JAMES & CYNTHIA

TNT CONSTRUCTION 360-520-5162Contractor: Phone:

08/03/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1183 S. MILITARY ROAD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00657

$247.38 

09/14/2022

$4,792.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1183 S. MILITARY ROAD, WINLOCK

12x36 Lean to Addition to existing ag building

012527003000

ISSUED
LEBACK, TERRY

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/05/2022Date Applied:

560 MANDY RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00658

$1,294.31 

09/14/2022

$43,512.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

560 MANDY RD, TOLEDO

Barn - 40x60 Unfinished Pole Barn

012520010002

ISSUED
LAM, RAYMOND

F & L PACIFIC INC (360) 736-6286Contractor: Phone:

08/05/2022Date Applied:

156 BIRLEY RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00660

$1,313.04 

09/15/2022

$45,360.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

156 BIRLEY RD, MOSSYROCK

Barn - 36x48 Wood Frame

028519065007

ISSUED
CROWELL, TERRY & LAUREN

RT EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTIONContractor: Phone:

08/05/2022Date Applied:

5



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

206 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00661

$490.00 

09/15/2022

$12,600.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

206 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 20x24

028528014000

ISSUED
JJT ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

TUFF SHED INC 425-251-8833Contractor: Phone:

08/05/2022Date Applied:

211 SILVER ST, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00662

$2,000.15 

09/15/2022

$76,893.96 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

211 SILVER ST, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

006662000000

ISSUED
EADON PRAIRIE PROPERTIES LLC

KR HOMES LLC 360-903-7700Contractor: Phone:

08/05/2022Date Applied:

111 WATER ST, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00664

$897.65 

09/14/2022

$26,107.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

111 WATER ST, CHEHALIS

Shop - 30x48 Pole Building

011297000000

ISSUED
BOWEN, TRACY & LESLIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/05/2022Date Applied:

6



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

117 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00667

$2,893.16 

09/12/2022

$148,688.37 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

117 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017106003013

ISSUED
HOLLAND BEACH PROPERTIES LLC

RON DEERING HOMES LLC 360-791-5644Contractor: Phone:

08/08/2022Date Applied:

119 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00668

$3,341.88 

09/12/2022

$185,903.31 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

119 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017106003014

ISSUED
HOLLAND BEACH PROPERTIES LLC

RON DEERING HOMES LLC 360-791-5644Contractor: Phone:

08/08/2022Date Applied:

248 MAGNUS RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00669

$580.98 

09/14/2022

$15,664.32 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

248 MAGNUS RD, ONALASKA

Shop - 24x36 Unfinished Pole Building

033249002007

ISSUED
SANDWITH, REX

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/08/2022Date Applied:

7



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

113 SHAWNEE TRL, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00673

$1,291.17 

09/15/2022

$44,100.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

113 SHAWNEE TRL, PACKWOOD

Shop - 32x35

011033012001

ISSUED
MALLEIS, JOSEPH & SHELLY

F & G BUILDING GOUP LLC 253-459-3834Contractor: Phone:

08/09/2022Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 7 / LOT 14, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00674

$265.88 

09/16/2022

$4,050.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 7 / LOT 14, SALKUM

RV Cover - 20X45

028128000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

08/09/2022Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 7 / LOT 15, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00675

$205.23 

09/16/2022

$2,736.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 7 / LOT 15, SALKUM

RV Cover - 16x38

028128000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

08/09/2022Date Applied:

8



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

543 HAYWIRE RD, NAPAVINE

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00679

$1,692.37 

09/15/2022

$60,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

543 HAYWIRE RD, NAPAVINE

Remodel Single Family Residence

018312000000

ISSUED
PALMER, CLIFFORD & HUNTER, CHRISTOPHER

HARMON & HARMON CONSULTINGContractor: Phone:

08/10/2022Date Applied:

543 HAYWIRE RD, NAPAVINE

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00680

$1,859.17 

09/15/2022

$70,434.91 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

543 HAYWIRE RD, NAPAVINE

Accessory Dwelling Unit

018312000000

ISSUED
PALMER, CLIFFORD & HUNTER, CHRISTOPHER

HARMON & HARMON CONSULTINGContractor: Phone:

08/10/2022Date Applied:

244 CARLISLE AVE, ONALASKA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00682

$1,160.00 

09/14/2022

$39,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

244 CARLISLE AVE, ONALASKA

Replace Insulation and Sheetrock in Storage building

011296082001

ISSUED
DAVID WILSON LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/10/2022Date Applied:

9



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1535 - 45 MIDDLE FORK RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00686

$1,247.45 

09/16/2022

$42,219.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1535 - 45 MIDDLE FORK RD, ONALASKA

Barn - 30x60 Pole Building with 15x60 Lean To

032589001002

ISSUED
SNEED, MATTHEW & PERKINS, HOLLI

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/11/2022Date Applied:

138 BRUINVIEW LANE, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00688

$611.31 

09/13/2022

$16,317.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

138 BRUINVIEW LANE, CHEHALIS

Pole Building - 30x30

020806001004

ISSUED
ROSS, MATTHEW R & MELISSA L

STEZAKER POLE BUILDINGS 360-827-049Contractor: Phone:

08/11/2022Date Applied:

397 BROCKWAY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00703

$338.36 

09/15/2022

$7,560.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

397 BROCKWAY RD, CHEHALIS

shop - 12x24

022328019000

ISSUED
STEFFEN, CURT M & RA'CHELLE L

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/16/2022Date Applied:

10



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

133 SKYHAWK DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00712

$3,523.79 

09/15/2022

$200,273.16 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

133 SKYHAWK DR, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

014817008016

ISSUED
SCOTT, LINDSEY & HUISINGH, BRIAN

NEWROCK HOMES, INC. 360-423-5151Contractor: Phone:

08/18/2022Date Applied:

188 LAKEVIEW DR, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH22-00068

$325.00 

09/13/2022

$160,658.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

188 LAKEVIEW DR, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement

010585069003

ISSUED
LYLE, DEAN & SUSAN

JD CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-790-9410Contractor: Phone:

08/19/2022Date Applied:

190 BROOK DR, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00777

$134.11 

09/15/2022

$3,468.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

190 BROOK DR, ADNA

Re-roof - SFR - 37 Squares

010596128000

ISSUED
LAFONTAINE, ROBERT J & SHANNON R

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

09/12/2022Date Applied:

11



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

136 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B22-00778

$37.35 

09/12/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

136 KRAY RD, CHEHALIS

Demolition - Barn & Shed

022422001001

ISSUED
GEIGER, MICHAEL C

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/12/2022Date Applied:

328 HARMON, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00782

$116.80 

09/15/2022

$1,320.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

328 HARMON, NAPAVINE

Deck - Front 5 X 8 / Back 8 x 4 &  26 X 4

018024001009

FINALED
RUIZ, RUBEN & SALAZAR, JOLENE

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/13/2022Date Applied:

114 EDMONDS ROAD, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B22-00787

$37.35 

09/14/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

114 EDMONDS ROAD, PACKWOOD

Demo Mobile Home 1983 Single Wide

035218006000

ISSUED
PUUMALA, MATTHEW

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/14/2022Date Applied:

12



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/11/2022 09/17/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

186 VOLCANO LN, ETHEL

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00788

$1,368.31 

09/15/2022

$43,240.05 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

186 VOLCANO LN, ETHEL

Shop - 39x60 Pole Building with Rough In Plumbing

014541006000

ISSUED
JEFFRIES, WILLIAM & MICHELLE

PROJECTS BY PIPERContractor: Phone:

09/15/2022Date Applied:

$2,087,604.85 

$44,932.33 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  37

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

13


